RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Bumpers Keeper League

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 05:31 PM Eastern

North Division

TEAM

Randolph Maulers
Bru-Bums

Crocs

South Division
TEAM

Riff Raff

takeitall

Goalies Deer Pigs

East Division
TEAM

DCH

Blitz

Mad Bombers

West Division

TEAM

Two Kegs
Power Hungry
Windbreakers

Total Points
TEAM

Riff Raff
Randolph Maulers
Goalies Deer Pigs
Bru-Bums
takeitall

DCH

Power Hungry
Blitz

Two Kegs

Crocs
Windbreakers
Mad Bombers

11

o N

0103035

whooé

© NN
o oo H

o ~N o N o wr
o oo H

o oo+

© o r
o oo H

o

PTS

1272
1165
1146
1140
1113
1110
1086
1009
949
942
848
801

PCT
0.846
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.308
0.231

PF
950
975
793

PF
1006
877
806

PF
927
803
676

PF
769
877
732

PA
842
951
915

PA
756
948
730

PA
793
809
841

PA
735
964
907

DIVISION
4-0-0
2-2-0
0-4-0

DIVISION
3-1-0

1-3-0
2-2-0

DIVISION
1-3-0
3-1-0
2-2-0

DIVISION

3-1-0

2-2-0
1-3-0

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 3
Lost 3
Won 1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Bumpers Keeper League

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 05:31 PM Eastern

League Playoffs

1. Randolph Maulers
bye

5. takeitall
4. Two Kegs

3. DCH
6. Bru-Bums

2. Riff Raff
bye

Champion: Riff Raff

70

89
60

59
56

88

1. Randolph Maulers
5. takeitall

3. DCH
2. Riff Raff

60
89

45
105

2. Riff Raff
5. takeitall

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

73
58



