

Bumpers Keeper League

North Division								
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Randolph Maulers	11	2	0	0.846	950	842	4 - 0 - 0	Won 4
Bru-Bums	6	7	0	0.462	975	951	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Crocs	4	9	0	0.308	793	915	0 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
South Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Riff Raff	10	3	0	0.769	1006	756	3 - 1 - 0	Won 3
takeitall	7	6	0	0.538	877	948	1 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Goalies Deer Pigs	6	7	0	0.462	806	730	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
DCH	8	5	0	0.615	927	793	1 - 3 - 0	Won 4
Blitz	6	7	0	0.462	803	809	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Mad Bombers	5	8	0	0.385	676	841	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
West Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Two Kegs	8	5	0	0.615	769	735	3 - 1 - 0	Lost 3
Power Hungry	4	9	0	0.308	877	964	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 3
Windbreakers	3	10	0	0.231	732	907	1 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Total Points								

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Riff Raff	1272
Randolph Maulers	1165
Goalies Deer Pigs	1146
Bru-Bums	1140
takeitall	1113
DCH	1110
Power Hungry	1086
Blitz	1009
Two Kegs	949
Crocs	942
Windbreakers	848
Mad Bombers	801

Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 05:31 PM Eastern

League Playoffs

1. Randolph Maulers bye	70				
5. takeitall	89	1. Randolph Maulers	60		
4. Two Kegs	60	5. takeitall	89		
5				2. Riff Raff	73
				5. takeitall	58
3. DCH	59	3. DCH	45		
6. Bru-Bums	56	2. Riff Raff	105		
2. Riff Raff bye	88				

Champion: Riff Raff